
Flagler Fondo | Sunday - Metric Century Plus (Aqua Arrows)

A. Mile 11 - Rest Stop #1 -

Smith Creek Landing

B. Mile 28 - Rest Stop #2 -

Cody's Corner

C. Mile 43 - Rest Stop #3 -

Barberville

D. Mile 53 - Rest Stop #4 -

Seville

E. Mile 72 - Rest Stop #5 -

Dollar General



Flagler Fondo | Sunday - Metric Century Plus (Aqua Arrows)

Num Dist Type Note Next

1. 0.0 Start of route 0.2

2. 0.2 L onto Central Ave 0.8

3. 1.0 At the traffic circle,  1st exit onto Town Center Blvd 0.7

4. 1.7 L onto FL-100 E/E Moody Blvd 4.1

5. 5.8 R onto A1A Scenic and Historic Coastal Byway/S Ocean Shore Blvd 5.3

6. 11.1 R onto High Bridge Rd 0.3

7. 11.3 Rest Stop #1 - Smith Creek Landing 1.7

8. 13.0 L onto Walter Boardman Ln 1.2

9. 14.2 R onto Old Dixie Hwy 3.6

10. 17.8 R onto US-1 N 2.2

11. 20.0 L onto Co Rd 304 7.9

12. 27.9 Rest Stop #2 - Cody's Corner 0.0

13. 27.9 L onto FL-11 S 8.7

14. 36.6 R onto FL-40 W 6.8

15. 43.4 Rest Stop #3 - Barberville 0.0

16. 43.5 R onto Co Rd 3 2.1

17. 45.6 Continue onto S Volusia Ave 5.3

18. 50.9 L onto US-17 N 0.9

19. 51.8 R onto Little Brown Church Rd 0.7

20. 52.5 L onto Cowart Rd 0.4

21. 52.9 Rest Stop #4 - Seville 1.7

22. 54.6 R onto Co Rd 305 17.6

23. 72.2 Rest Stop #5 - Dollar General 0.1

24. 72.3 R onto Co Rd 302 3.5

25. 75.8 R onto FL-100 E/FL-20 E 3.2

26. 79.0 R onto E Woodland Ave 0.1

27. 79.0 R onto US-1 N/N State St 1.9

28. 80.9 R onto Royal Palms Pkwy 4.3

29. 85.2 R onto Town Center Blvd 0.9

30. 86.1 At the traffic circle,  1st exit 0.0

31. 86.1 Continue onto Central Ave 0.8

32. 87.0 R onto Park St 0.2

33. 87.1 End of route 0.0

87.1 miles.  +417/-417 feet


